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RESULTATS DE LA 6° JOURNEE GAU – ASB 

RECURVE GPE – FOA  

 

GAU 1212 ASB 1274
GPE 1306 FOA 1307

 

 
1 FOA 10 7808 
2 GPE 10 7789 

3 ASB 4 6850 

4 GAU 0 6722 
 

 
Recurves Débutants (60 cm) Score 10 9 
1 VANHOVE Cynthia FOA 260 9 11 
2 BOUCKAERT Félix GAU 231 3 6 
3 CUOMO Luigi FOA 228 4 5 
4 NEUVILLE Adrien GAU 208 5 3 
5 SIMONEZ Edward GAU 148 1 2 

 
Recurves Benjamins Score 10 9 
1 COENE Logan GAU 230 3 6 

 
Recurves Jeunes Score 10 9 
1 ROYEN Laurent GPE 264 7 15 
2 VERBEELEN Laurence FOA 250 11 4 
3 SANDRAS Amory GAU 249 5 13 
4 UYTTERSPROT Thibault FOA 230 3 11 
5 MATTON Nicolas FOA 228 4 7 

 
Recurves Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DE DONCQUERS Laetitia GPE 253 9 10 
2 DE KNOP Nadine FOA 252 10 6 
3 DUBOIS Sabine GAU 250 6 10 
4 BROECKX Marie-Rose GPE 222 2 8 
5 COOREMANS Léa FOA 213 1 4 

 
Recurves Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 BILLET Malou GAU 188 1 5 
2 VAN BEVER Jenny GPE 173 1 2 

 
 
Bare Bow Dames Score 10 9 
1 PETRUS Lora GAU 231 6 5 
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Recurves Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VANDENHOVE Yves FOA 260 9 12 
2 VAN DER MEERSCH Claude GPE 255 6 13 
3 PINSON Eddy ASB 252 6 7 
4 PETRUS Gustave GAU 240 5 10 
5 ROUSSEAU Daniel FOA 239 5 7 
6 CHALTIN Michel GPE 239 4 6 
7 VAN STEENBERGHE Freddy GPE 227 4 6 

 
 

 
Recurves Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 DOCKX Rony GPE 273 13 9 
2 BLANCKE Paul FOA 273 9 17 
3 SOETAERT Willem ASB 267 10 10 
4 VERKENS Bram ASB 266 9 12 
5 SPRINGAEL Wouter ASB 263 10 11 
6 PATRIS Cédric GPE 256 9 9 
7 DEQUICK Stefan ASB 226 5 4 
8 VERSCHAEREN Frédéric GPE 216 3 4 
9 AERTS Thierry FOA 207 4 4 
10 TASMOWSKI Laurent ASB 171 1 5 
 
 
Bare Bow  Hommes Score 10 9 
1 BOTTIAU David FOA 264 8 15 
2 VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre FOA 258 9 9 
3 FONTAINE Jean-Pol FOA 248 9 5 
4 DE WRANGEL Simon GAU 242 5 7 
6 GIELEN André GAU 185 2 4 
7 FUHRMANN Immo GAU 178 0 6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Recurves Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 MORAUX Michel GPE 258 6 11 
2 VAN MOL Adolphe FOA 244 6 6 
3 DESTRAIT Paul GPE 165 1 5 
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INTERCLUBS   
   

ASB 

SOETAERT Willem 267 
VERKENS Bram 266 
SPRINGAEL Wouter 263 
PINSON Eddy 252 
DEQUICK Stefan 226 

  1274 
   
   

GPE 

DOCKX Ronny 273 
ROYEN Laurent 264 
MORAUX Michel 258 
PATRIS Cédric 256 
VAN DER MEERSCH Claude 255 

  1306 
   
   

GAU 

DUBOIS Sabine 250 
SANDRAS Amory 249 
DE WRANGEL Simon 242 
PETRUS Gustave 240 
PETRUS Lora 231 

  1212 
   
   

FOA 

BLANCKE Paul 273 
BOTTIAU David 264 
VANDENHOVE Yves 260 
VAN WALLENDAEL Pierre 258 
DE KNOP Nadine 252 

  1307 
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RESULTATS DE LA 6° JOURNEE 

GAU – ASB  

COMPOUND GPE – FOA  

 

GAU 1281 ASB 1367
GPE 1399 FOA 1391

 

 

1 GPE 11 8251 

2 FOA 9 8330 

3 GAU 2 7237 

4 ASB 2 6454 
 

 
Compounds Dames Masters Score 10 9 
1 LIBERT Dominique FOA 260 3 22 

 
Compounds Dames Seniors Score 10 9 
1 MASSINA Michèle GAU 276 7 22 
2 RUYSSERS Aurore ASB 273 10 14 
3 DE MAERE Fanny GAU 270 7 17 
4 MORTIER Marylène ASB 264 4 17 
5 BREYNE Anke ASB 238 3 14 

 
Compounds Hommes Seniors Score 10 9 
1 PINSON Niels ASB 290 20 10 
2 GHIJSSENS Rudy GPE 287 17 13 
3 DURANT Bernard GPE 284 14 16 
4 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 282 12 18 
5 FELIPE GOMEZ Juan GPE 280 13 15 
6 DE MULDER Alain FOA 278 9 20 
7 GOBEYN Koen ASB 276 8 20 
8 CORRIERI Alexander GPE 272 7 21 
9 PEIRLINCK Benny FOA 271 12 15 
10 TIMMERMANS Gunther ASB 264 5 17 
11 VERNIN Philippe GAU 213 1 8 
 
Compounds Hommes Masters Score 10 9 
1 VANDEN HOECK Maurice FOA 282 13 16 
2 DE MAERE André FOA 278 10 18 
3 DE POORTER Jean-Marie GPE 276 8 20 
4 VAN AKEN Louis FOA 268 5 18 
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Compounds Vétérans Score 10 9 
1 EUDIER Jean-Pierre GPE 270 7 16 
2 DE MAERE Pierre GAU 267 4 21 
3 DE VOLDER Jean-Pierre GPE 265 4 18 
4 PROVOST Jean GPE 264 4 21 
6 SEMMELING Jean GAU 255 2 16 
7 VASSART Christian GPE 254 1 22 
8 BERTELS Roger FOA 245 3 11 
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INTERCLUBS   
   

ASB 

PINSON Niels 290 
GOBEYN Koen 276 
RUYSSERS Aurore 273 
TIMMERMANS Gunter 264 
MORTIER Marylène 264 

  1367 
   
   

GPE 

GHIJSSENS Rudy 287 
DURANT Bernard 284 
FELIPE GOMEZ Juan 280 
DE POORTER Jean-Marie 276 
CORRIERI Alex 272 

  1399 
   
   

GAU 

MASSINA Michèle 276 
DE MAERE Fanny 270 
DE MAERE Pierre 267 
SEMMELING Jean 255 
VERNIN Philippe 213 

  1281 
   
   

FOA 

PATERAKIS Akylas 282 
VANDEN HOECK Maurice 282 
DE MULDER Alain 278 
DE MAERE André 278 
PEIRLINCK Benny 271 

  1391 
 


